
Out of school stars 
 Eleanor and Jemma—Made magic snow. 

 Isobel—Got a science set for Christmas and made some 

explosions with it. 

 Dexter—made a person out of cubes. 

 Zuzanna—Made a modelling clay Christmas tree. 

 Mila—Got her 80 words per minute touch typing      

certificate. 

 Indigo—Made sand art bottles out of clear and differ-

ent shaped bottles and coloured sand. 

 Hamish—passed his grade 1 piano with merit. 

 Finlay—Went to Kew Gardens and helped to break the 

world record for the most people in an animation at 

one time. 

 Nicholas—2 silver Mathletics certificates. 

 Chloe—1 silver and 1 bronze Mathletics certificates. 

Golden Ticket 

Sadly we didn’t do the golden ticket this week because we 

only had 2 days to do it. 

Top 10 Mathletes 

Nicholas Bargione 

Beth Harper 

Chloe Smith 

Eliana Gibbins 

Mila Alcock 

Jessica Heathcote 

Teagan Livingstone 

Daisy Heathcote 

Chloe Linnigar 

Joel Gibbins 

Team point total this term 

Mandela — 107 points 

Pankhurst – 60 points 

Parks – 43 points 

Wilberforce – 58 points 
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Assembly Date: Friday 5.1.18 

Points 

3155 

2170 

2079 

1394 

1242 

1210 

1180 

1080 

1000 

960 



Stars of the Week 

 YR—    (None 

 Y1—     Due 

 Y2—     to 

 Y3—     only 

 Y4—     two 

 Y5—     days 

 Y6—     back) 

 

Joke of the week 

Q:  Have you heard of the cheese factory that exploded in France? 

A:  All that was left was de—brie! 

In Monday’s Assembly 

We talked about the fact that if you haven't found your talent yet, it doesn't mean you don’t 

have one.  You need to try lots of different things until you find your talent. 

Please remember jeans for genes day is on Friday 12th January. 

All the money goes to a very good cause! 

THANK YOU!!! 


