# Good Mews Friday

By William Johnson and Max Peycke

#### Out of school stars

- Θ Eleanor and Jemma—Made magic snow.
- Isobel—Got a science set for Christmas and made some explosions with it.
- Θ Dexter—made a person out of cubes.
- Mila—Got her 80 words per minute touch typing certificate.
- Indigo—Made sand art bottles out of clear and different shaped bottles and coloured sand.
- ⊕ Hamish—passed his grade 1 piano with merit.
- Finlay—Went to Kew Gardens and helped to break the world record for the most people in an animation at one time.
- ⊙ Nicholas—2 silver Mathletics certificates.



Assembly Date: Friday 5.1.18

Top 10 Mathletes	Points
•	
Nicholas Bargione	3155
Beth Harper	2170
Chloe Smith	2079
Eliana Gibbins	1394
Mila Alcock	1242
Jessica Heathcote	1210
Teagan Livingstone	1180
Daisy Heathcote	1080
Chloe Linnigar	1000
Joel Gibbins	960

### Golden Ticket

Sadly we didn't do the golden ticket this week because we only had 2 days to do it.

#### **Team Points**

Mandela - 107 points

Pankhurst — 60 points

Parks - 43 points

Wilberforce – 58 points

## Team point total this term

Mandela — 107 points

Pankhurst - 60 points

Parks - 43 points

Wilberforce - 58 points

## Good Mews Friday



- Θ Y1— Due
- Θ Y2— to

## Joke of the week

Q: Have you heard of the cheese factory that exploded in France?

A: All that was left was de-brie!

## In Monday's Assembly

We talked about the fact that if you haven't found your talent yet, it doesn't mean you don't have one. You need to try lots of different things until you find your talent.

Please remember jeans for genes day is on Friday 12th January.

All the money goes to a very good cause!

THANK YOU!!!